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Bareback Bronc

Name City

Tanner Phipps Dalton

Joshua Michael Cragar Columbia
Kenneth Glick Belton
Matthew Smith Saraland
Houston Herbert College Grove
Tyler Waltz Dresden
Harold Miller Fairplay

Luke Herbert College Grove
Kameron Merck Easley

West Mitchell Unionville
Weston Hamilton Tellico Plains
Matt McMurtrey Muscle Shoals
Blake Arp Warrenton

State

GA
TN
SC
AL
TN
TN
SC
TN
SC
TN
TN
AL
GA

Money

17,283.96
16,292.49
13,741.35
12,095.06
9,292.49
8,509.05
7,144.24
6,217.54
3,578.95
3,049.91
2,071.95
246.51
243.00
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Bull Riding
Name City
Brandon Goforth Boaz
Holden Moss Ringgold
Cole Devlin Cumming
Clay Guiton Cherryville
Cole lvey Decatur
Ross Burney Coffeeville
Tuff Morgan Chico
Lane Ladner Wilmer
Tyler Crank Saint Hedwig
Ethan Ray Summerville
Zeke Benge Mount Airy
Kameron Merck Easley
Corey Bailey Paris
Jake Goodson Rutherfordton
Andy Gingerich Scottsville
Collin Craig Lexington
Jack Bates Muscadine
Evan Golliday Adamsville
Lain Hartzog Decatur
Ryan McDaniel Yuma
Randy Samuels Rutledge
Eli Miller Statesville
La-Kota Luna McEwen

State

AL
GA
GA
NC
AL
MS
X
AL
X
GA
NC
SC
TN
NC
KY
AL
AL
TN
AL
TN
GA
NC
TN

Money

12,222.00
10,160.44
9,034.56
7,925.76
7,893.48
7,675.63
6,608.58
4,545.00
4,515.45
4,013.82
3,256.76
2,989.44
2,908.20
2,523.24
2,496.45
2,348.60
2,270.88
1,200.00
1,132.00
757.20
720.00
657.00
356.40
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(R)

Name

Kody Rinehart
Tristin McClain
Hayden Phipps
Rudy Troyer
Joe Farren
Kenneth Glick
Jay Johns

Jack Smithson
Tyler Freeman
Jon Tyson
Kaylon Damazio
Eddie Parlier
Randy Samuels
Preston Davidson
Jared Dillon

Saddle Bronc

City

Rienzi
Donalds
Dalton
Smith Grove
Cottondale
Belton
Dunnellon
Springfield
Cadiz
Madison
Savannah
Robertsdale
Rutledge
Dickson
Mulberry

State

MS
SC
GA
KY
FL

SC
FL

TN
KY
GA
GA
AL

GA
TN
TN

Money

19,334.64
11,487.81
10,695.47
10,085.31
8,987.40
8,288.35
3,386.30
3,202.07
2,268.27
1,936.86
1,403.49
1,226.00
601.20
575.00
237.60
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Tie-Down Roping

Name

Justin Thigpen
Cory Kirk

Zeb Chapman
Chase Thrasher
Jud Gully

Cash Goble
Lane Webb
Blayne Saine
Blake Bryant
Andrew Burks
Clay Livengood
Cooper Christensen
Marcus Theriot
Chase Goble
Ryder Ladner
Glen Freels
Cole Walker
Austin Davis
Jacob Dagenhart
Tim Pharr

Zack Cargle

Bo Brown

Zac Wilson
Clark Adcock
Clint Southworth

City
Waycross
White Pine
LaFayette
Union City
Livingston
Sugar Valley
Byrdstown
Detroit
Hatchuchubbee
Kiln
Cleveland
Pontotoc
Lumberton
Sugar Valley
Kiln
Cedartown
Sparta
Albertville
Union Grove
Resaca
Armuchee
Cantonment
Billingsley
Smithville
Bagdad

State

GA
TN
GA
TN
AL

GA
TN
AL

AL

MS
NC
MS
MS
GA
MS
GA
TN
AL

NC
GA
GA
FL

AL

TN
KY

Money

12,430.48
11,773.85
11,432.05
9,315.29
8,476.52
8,358.04
6,230.31
5,996.16
5,990.31
5,938.74
5,929.49
5,848.08
4,664.40
4,558.98
4,543.01
4,462.33
3,966.84
3,831.98
3,413.21
3,356.55
3,240.95
3,076.13
2,963.72
2,706.67
2,445.80
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Name

Justin Thigpen
Gunar Ramsey
Austin Davis
Palmer White
Clint Thomas
Corey Webb
Zachary Varner
Jesse Keysaer
Marcus Theriot
Justin Raburn
Troy Orr
Zachary Townsend
Matt Oubre
Michael Hellums
Seth McDaniel
Taylor White
Cord Webb
Jordan Thrasher
Slade Holley
Cord Spradley
Cody Miller

J.W. Ery

Caleb Martin
Tanner Phipps
Traden Anderson

Steer Wrestling

City
Waycross
Falkville
Albertville
Cookeville
Ranger
Piedmont
Villa Rica
Culleoka
Lumberton
Lafayette
Lebanon
Greenville
LaGrange
Oneonta
Yuma
West Point
Marietta
Culleoka
Marbury
Hoboken
Milton
Springfield
Hubert
Dalton
Hanna

State

GA
AL
AL
TN
GA
SC
GA
TN
MS
GA
TN
FL
GA
AL
TN
MS
SC
TN
AL
GA
FL
TN
NC
GA
OK

Money

10,650.31

8,999.95
7,144.52
6,276.45
5,531.21
3,979.62
3,773.84
3,542.57
3,111.34
3,095.71
3,005.37
2,808.97
2,736.90
2,557.40
2,506.87
2,060.08
1,959.12
1,767.96
1,721.52
1,512.00
1,346.44
1,117.80
1,082.70
1,020.22

965.63
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Julie Thomas
Josie Thompson
Julie Goodrich
Abbey Kilgore
Lauren Pringle
Kindyl Scruggs

Georgia Caroline Kay

Sarah Craver
Katelyn Rambo
Madison McFall
Angela Hudson
Lindsey Calton
Lacey Boyd
Jaylie Matthews
Lacey Thompson
Lauren Smith
Katelyn Donnelly
Bailey Rhyne
Mollie Stroup
Alex Dollar

Zoey Carpenter
Tiffany Deal Patrick
Jennifer Dunn
Nisha Kail
Morgan Feltham

City
Ranger
Decatur
Humboldt
Carbon Hill
Hogansville
Southaven
Piedmont
Mocksville
Max Meadows
Columbia
Eutaw
Collinwood
Bryant
Wynne
Decatur
Charlotte
Belton
Prattville
Cape Girardeau
Florence
Rutledge
Dickson
Lebanon
Puryear
Waleska

State

GA
TN
TN
AL
GA
MS
SC
NC
VA
TN
AL
TN
AL
AR
TN
NC
SC
AL
MO
AL
AL
TN
TN
TN
GA

Money

32,466.41
21,177.15
16,241.12
13,936.83
13,674.35
13,567.80
11,897.51
8,363.16
5,644.08
5,348.83
4,995.01
4,969.82
4,866.98
4,492.24
4,135.37
4,104.18
3,821.13
3,390.06
2,416.99
2,383.34
2,351.20
2,303.32
1,952.58
1,847.07
1,432.71
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Header Team Roping

Name City
Braxton Culpepper Poulan
Zeb Chapman LaFayette
Jake Wells Rainsville
Clint Keller Forsyth
Will Clark Erin

J.D. Young Cowpens
Kaston Peavy Bay Minette
Wyatt Allen Dadeville
Heath King Leicester
Bradley Massey Perry
Marcus Theriot Lumberton
John Alley Springfield
Zack Toberer Mt. Ulla

Brady Schmidt

Cottage Grove

Koby Sanchez Ethel

Keven Daniel Citra

Justin Thigpen Waycross
Ryder Ladner Kiln
Quinton Parchman Cumberland
Cannon Smith Monroe
Jacob Dagenhart Union Grove
Clark Adcock Smithville
Logan Moore Rickman
Tyler Boatwright Marble

Jud Gully Livingston

State

GA
GA
AL
GA
TN
SC
AL
AL
NC
FL
MS
TN
NC
TN
LA
FL
GA
MS
TN
TN
NC
TN
TN
NC
AL

Money

16,962.94
16,407.31
15,364.94
15,029.34
12,054.44
11,029.64
10,533.20
9,714.71
9,479.87
8,530.66
7,139.62
6,621.34
6,177.09
6,126.71
5,865.36
4,919.60
4,816.08
4,588.60
3,767.90
3,731.07
2,910.87
2,387.85
2,125.80
1,931.58
1,913.72
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Name

Brad Culpepper
Ross Lowry
Bryer Hamilton
Shane Edmonson
Derrick Crawford
Zack Mabry

Cole Curry
Jason Hill

Reno Gonzales
Tanner Saunders
Cole Walker
Adam Toole
Dalton Totty
Josh Clayton
Clark Adcock
Blake Walker
Phillip Kelce

Ty Ethridge
Colton Allen
Chase Graves
Clay Green
Tucker Kail
Trevor Boatwright
John Alley

Bryce Graves

Heeler Team Roping

City
Poulan
Summerville
Cleveland
Dawson
Old Hickory
Piedmont
Liberty
Ashburn
Magnolia
Hudson
Sparta
Rydal
Lewisburg
Buchanan
Smithville
Forest City
Calera
Rome
Dadeville
Poplarville
Pine Grove
Puryear
Marble
Springfield
Poplarville

State

GA
GA
TN
AL
TN
AL
MS
GA
X
NC
TN
GA
TN
TN
TN
NC
AL
GA
AL
MS
LA
TN
NC
TN
MS

Money

17,310.46
12,098.76
11,157.77
10,681.25
10,535.01
10,383.03
9,269.49
8,701.71
8,662.26
7,385.71
6,860.95
6,674.47
6,632.01
6,399.69
6,194.11
5,623.12
5,419.34
4,807.21
3,638.09
3,413.71
2,530.92
2,462.40
1,828.26
1,734.00
1,182.20
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Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Maelee Wade
Kelsey Mabry
Tabitha Owens
Kayley Kennemer
Kyla Matthews
Maggie Lamb
Grace Toberer
Chelsey Abernathy
Ashlee Freels
Jordan Wade
Sarah Toole
Bethany Stallons
Jodi Podskoc
Rachel Bryant
Ginger Stricklin
Kayla Lombardo
Shelby Osceola
Hannah Kirk
Whitney Keller
Lindsey Wentworth
Karla Dagenhart
Kasa Bolin

Kolby Whitesell

Georgia Caroline Kay

Sage Dunlap

City

White
Piedmont
Grady
Anderson
Athens
Madison
Mount Ulla
Athens
Cedartown
Clanton
Rydal
Hopkinsville
Fairmount
Hatchechubbee
Cullman
Cumberland City
Lumberton
White Pine
Forsyth
Ridge Spring
Harmony
Crossville
Marietta
Piedmont
Bear Creek

State

GA
AL
AL
AL
TN
GA
NC
AL
GA
AL
GA
KY
GA
AL
AL
TN
MS
TN
GA
SC
NC
TN
SC
SC
NC

Money

12,484.49
10,356.66
10,099.89
9,775.71
9,685.49
8,544.87
5,712.05
5,494.64
5,074.61
4,868.85
4,001.79
3,864.86
3,562.65
3,130.41
3,113.08
3,041.00
3,014.26
2,950.54
2,660.36
2,618.99
2,169.18
1,995.29
1,962.14
1,937.29
1,892.19

Page 9



